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Motorized plate shear MS 3004

Model MS 3004
Brand HESSE by DURMA
Condition used
Year of manufacture 2021
Max. thickness - mild steel 4 mm
Cutting length 3100 mm
Stock number 90004
Origin Tarkiye
~ On stock

& immediately, subject to prior sale

€ 22.600,00

General characteristics
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Cutting length

Max. thickness - mild steel
Strokes

Cutting angle

Back gauge

Motor power

Support arms

Table height

Table width

Dimensions and weight

Length
Width

Height
Weight

Description

mot. back gauge with digital readout DT 5
hold down with rubber pads

side lay with T-sluts

2 supporting arms

balls in the table

tilt stop

light barriers on the back of the machine
cutting line illumination

user manual in GERMAN

Further information

Brochures

e ms_de Ol.pdf

Product video

e dgv gdcm wo.youtube

Notice

Prices ex location, excluding VAT.

3100 mm
4 mm

42 1/min
10

750 mm
7 kw

2 pcs.
800 mm
450 mm

3700 mm
2300 mm
1350 mm
3730 kg
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The General Terms and Conditions of Delivery of the Austrian Association of the Machine and Steel Construction Industry

apply.
We only sell under retention of title, the goods remain our unrestricted property until they have been paid for in full.

Price changes and errors excepted.
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